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Youth Team Championship
2021/22 18th round, Match #140

Friday, 10.12.2021, 12:00, "Sokil", Lviv. 1°C. Spectators: 100

«Lviv» Lviv

Servatiak Maksym
Maletskyi Pavlo
Hrynkiv Dmytro
Chaban Danylo
Velychko Petro
Mudryi Maksym (C)
Yuvkhymets Roman
Panchyshyn Bohdan
Zadorozhnyi Maksym
Kytsun Marko
Kukuruza Vadym

Substitutes

12
13
14
17
16
18
15
19
20

Sharun Volodymyr
Komarets Maksym

Yatsiv Denys

Pylypyshyn Nazar
Vyshynskyi Bohdan-Yulian
Kukhta Yurii

Sydor Nazar

Vysotskyi Denys

Kvas Kostiantyn

Coach
Hvozdyk Taras

Referee:
Shevchuk Andrii
Assistant 1:
Chaika Iryna
Assistant 2:
Rushchak Serhii
4th Official:

Lapko Stepan
Referee Observer:
Mozharovskyi Yurii
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«Vorskla» Poltava

Domoleha Oleksandr
Morokhovets Vitalii
Khrypchuk Daniil
Izotov Danylo
Pavliuk Yevhen (C)
Nesterenko lvan
Prus Stanislav
Knysh Kyrylo
Stadnik Yevhen
Amilkar

Kravchuk Danylo

Substitutes

98
39
40
32
60
25

Chernetskyi Tit
Ivashevych Volodymyr
Chernysh Dmytro

Bilyk Yaroslav
Ovsiannikov Ivan
Mkomola Yohana Oskar

Coach
Kosovskyi Vitalii
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Youth Team Championship, 2021/22, 18th round, Match #140
Friday, 10.12.2021, 12:00, "Sokil", Lviv. 1°C. Spectators: 100

«Lviv» Lviv 0:2 «Vorskla» Poltava
15 44 Khrypchuk Daniil
26' ® 37 Stadnik Yevhen
2 Maletskyi Pavlo ,
13 Komarets Maksym N 27
3 Hrynkiv Dmytro 34
39' (&) 47 Amilkar
, 18 Pavliuk Yevhen
46 N 25 Mkomola Yohana Oskar
, 47 Amilkar
46 N 39 Ivashevych Volodymyr
4 Chaban Danylo 61'
7 Yuvkhymets Roman ,
18 Kukhta Yurii N 66
10 Kytsun Marko ,
17 Pylypyshyn Nazar N 66
8 Panchyshyn Bohdan 4l 78!
16 Vyshynskyi Bohdan-Yulian
9 Zadorozhnyi Maksym ,
14 Yatsiv Denys N /8
, 26 Prus Stanislav
82 i 32 Bilyk Yaroslav
| 57 Knysh Kyrylo
82 N 60 Ovsiannikov Ivan
, 37 Stadnik Yevhen
89 N 40 Chernysh Dmytro
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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